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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 26/01/2009 to 30/01/2009

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/09/2028/0

4/09/2029/0

4/09/2030/0

4/09/2031/0

4/09/2032/0

298124,
518166

300882,
510771

317507,
479644

317333,
479904

302041,
515410

26/01/2009

27/01/2009

26/01/2009

26/01/2009

30/01/2009

35, BROOM BANK, THE whitehaven
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,

CUMBRIA., PORCH & FIRST

FLOOR EXTENSION TO BAY

WINDOW ON, FRONT

ELEVATION

ST BRIDGETS RC SCHOOL, ST Egremont
BRIDGETS LANE,, EGREMONT,
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF

3.6M HIGH FENCE TO EXTEND

SCHOOL, BOUNDARY

LAND AT, RICHMOND STREET, Millom
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW

BOUNDARY WALL & SECURE

BLOCK BUILT GARDEN, SHED

MILLOM PARK, ST GEORGES Millom
ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,

OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR
CONSTRUCTION OF BMX,

TRACK/SKATEBOARD PARK

1, DAWSON STREET, CLEATOR Cleator Moor
MOOR, CUMBRIA., DETACHED

GARAGE & ERECTION OF

BOUNDARY WALLS
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Parish...........

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
64 MAIN STREET,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA

MR T NAYLOR, 35 BROOM
BANK, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

MRS E O'REILLY, ST
BRIDGETS PRIMARY SCHOOL,
ST BRIDGETS LANE,
EGREMONT

MR D KIRBY, 15 CROWN
STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA

MR B CRAWFORD, 16
LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA

MR M AMOR, 1 DAWSON
STREET, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRTA



