PA_RECD.TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 26/01/2009 to 30/01/2009Page 1

BOUNDARY WALLS

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2028/0	298124, 518166		35, BROOM BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., PORCH & FIRST FLOOR EXTENSION TO BAY WINDOW ON, FRONT ELEVATION	Whitehaven	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA	MR T NAYLOR, 35 BROOM BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2029/0	300882, 510771		ST BRIDGETS RC SCHOOL, ST BRIDGETS LANE,, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 3.6M HIGH FENCE TO EXTEND SCHOOL, BOUNDARY	Egremont		MRS E O'REILLY, ST BRIDGETS PRIMARY SCHOOL, ST BRIDGETS LANE, EGREMONT
4/09/2030/0	317507, 479644		LAND AT, RICHMOND STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., NEW BOUNDARY WALL & SECURE BLOCK BUILT GARDEN, SHED	Millom		MR D KIRBY, 15 CROWN STREET, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/09/2031/0	317333, 479904		MILLOM PARK, ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION OF BMX, TRACK/SKATEBOARD PARK	Millom		MR B CRAWFORD, 16 LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA
4/09/2032/0	302041, 515410		1, DAWSON STREET, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., DETACHED GARAGE & ERECTION OF	Cleator Moor		MR M AMOR, 1 DAWSON STREET, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA